032-5 | CONTRA FILE DE BOVINO S/ OSSO (S/ TRANCA E ABA)

VALIDADE
60 dias

CONSERVAGAO
Mantenha

congelado de
0°Ca4°C

CAIXA 30Kg

Quantidade por porcao
Valor Energético

Carboidratos
Proteinas

Gorduras totais
Gorduras saturadas

Gorduras trans

Fibra Alimentar
Sédio

CODIGO DE
BARRAS

INFORMAGCAO NUTRICIONAL
Porcao: 100g (1 pedaco)

215 kcal =903 kJ
24 ¢
139
5449
09
09
| 72m9 |

PESO POR
CAIXA
25a30Kg

PESO POR
UNIDADE
5,5 Kg

QUANTIDADE
POR CAIXA
5 unidades
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